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
chicken houae. brooder house, fine or
chard and lots of small fruit; this place
is modern, beautiful view, close to school j
and store; price $12,3O0; let me show you
tnia one. Lio. Mr. Buholt.

I. E. SPENCER & CO,
517-2- 1 Cham-hp- of Commerce bldg.

M ULTNOM AH.
FIVE-ROO- BUNGALOW.

acre with mod. bun
galow, 2 blks. from station; close
school: has Dutch kitchen, bath ajid
toilet, gas, water and electricity. Price
oniy sooo cash and easy terms.

DUDRET INVESTMENT CO.,
600-1- 0 PANAMA BLDG. BDWY. 6H42.

OSW EGO.
PRICE ONLY $3000.

Bandy modern bungalow on
H acre 01 ground; fruit ana nice snruo- -
barv; full basement; gas, water and
electricity; 2 blocks to car line; reason- - I

able terms. An exceptional buy.
DUDRET INVESTMENT CO.,

0 PANAMA BLDG. BDWY. 6942.
$1200 HOME ON PAVED HIGHWAY.

4 rooms; electricity and gas; 60x200
lot with 11 young fruit trees assorted:
2 blks. from school; Multnomah station!
on O. E. Good terms. Ask for F. C I

Marshall, with
FRANK L. McGUIRE,

205 Abington Bldg. Broadway T17L
Third St.. Bet. Wash, and Stark.

WHY PAY RENT WHEN YOU CAN
HAVE THIS?

A cozy bungalow, with bath.city water and gas. 1 blk. to car; fruit j

and berries; for $1&00; good terms. Ask I

lor j. Marsnall, with.
FRANK L. McfiUIRE,

203 Abington Bldg. Broadway T171.
Third St., Bet. Wash, and Stark.

$3200, 4 ACRES, close to city,
house, lots of fruit, nrce atreom water,
all under cultivation; owner needs
money, must sell; now Is your chance to I

get a $4;iO0 place for $20O; some terms.
LINTON A W ETXTH. 418 Railway Exch.

For Sale Business Property.
$300.000 WHOLE block, facing Broad

way, shopping district, terma.
$200,000, fireproof store and hotel

Dinv.. 4j,uhj, year income.
$S5.000, close-i- n etore and apt., brick.

$20,000 yearly lnrome.
$16,000, Nob Hill apt.. $4300 yearly In

come. Would consider some exchange
on any one.

MANY OTHER GOOD BUYS.
ED DIAMOND REALTY CO.,

439 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.
Inc. Prop. Dept.

ONE fireproof building. Income $430
montn. sd:.otw.

One fireproof building. Income $625 a
month, 147, SCO.

Two fireproof buildings. Income $5800
n year, f4d.avu.

One fireproof building 100 feet square,

llf8 Union Ave. North, bet. 0 ft 11 A. M
MANUFACTURERS I have a swell man

ufacturing site in South Portland be
tween the track and Macadayn street.
Only $3000. Want to sell at once. Full
Particulars at 404 Piatt Building.

Fr Sale --Acreage.

10 ACRES, 14 miles from center of Port-- 1
land, northeast of Oregon City, one mile
irom electric station, mile to school:
rocked road; 5 acres under cultivation,
all can be farmed when cleared; good,
bearing orchard; house, new
barn, chicken house. included with
place: cow, 45 chickens, tools, stump
puner, wooa, etc. tiuuu casn, terms.

ONLY 12 KTLES FROM PORTLAND.
Over 6 acres, on macadam road, 1 mile

from Oregon City car line; H mile to
school; all under cultivation; 16 bearing
fruit trees; raspberries and grapes. New
attractive cottage on cement
foundation; barn 16x26. chicken house
and runways. I'rlce sl'NOO, easy terma.

JOHN FERGUSON, Realtor,
Gerlinger Bldg.

NO. 616 ACREAGE SNAP.
10 acres, on paved highway. In

Meadow Glade district, 3 acres
under cultivation, balance easily
cleared; price $1300, half cash, or
will exchange for Portland proper-
ty and pay difference.

Mr. Stiger, with
THOMPSON, SWAN ft LEE.

REALTORS,
3d and Main Sts., Vancouver Wash.

6 ACRES PAVED HIGHWAY, $3200.
All in cultivation, beautiful view, gen-

tle slope, excellent garden soiU extra large
frontage on pavement; only 20 minutes
easy drive from heart of city, about 1
mile beyond West Portland school.
Capitol highway. This is an exceptional
bargain. 403 Stock Ex. bldg. Mar. 8324.
East 136

THREE ACRES.
Fronting Powell Valley paved road. 8

miles east of city limits; has all city
conveniences, gas, electricity. Bull Run
water, telephone; land lies perfect; all
cmtvaed ; price $22.0. Win. Murphy,
Mar. 3324 or East 1364.

FOR SALE Fine 10 acre. U mile from
good town and school; 200 bearing fruit
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